
$204,884,151.87

AWARDED

BR-0008-04(064) / 107571301 
HOLMES COUNTY - Bridge Painting on US 49 E, Bridge No. 11600

 GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC
4125 LOUIS AVENUE
HOLIDAY, FL  34691-5656 $232,010.00

STP-0013-01(015) / 107338301  
JEFFERSON COUNTY - Slide Repair on SR 28 nine miles East of Fayette

 MIDWAY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
329 BEACH ROAD
ROXIE, MS  39661 $1,458,973.00

STP / EXB-0039-01(013)/103045301 & EXB-0039-02(048)/102469301 
COPIAH AND HINDS COUNTIES - Bridge & Box Bridge Replacement on SR 18 between 
Claiborne County Line & Hinds County Line,  Bridge Nos. 19.2, 19.4, & 23.0, & between 
Copiah County Line & SR 27, Bridge No. 25.1
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $18,215,758.85

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $19,906,741.85
PREVIOUS TOTAL $174,900,464.07
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $194,807,205.92

AWARDED

BR-0013-02(030) / 107572301  
SIMPSON COUNTY - Bridge Painting on SR 28 over Big Creek, Bridge No. 70.0
ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC
621 HIBISCUS STREET, SUITE 1
TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 $167,640.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $167,640.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $6,301,751.45
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $6,469,391.45

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

September 26, 2017

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON OCTOBER 
10, 2017, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2018 BROUGHT FORWARD:



AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FHWA

HSIP-2839-00(018)  / 106953301 & 106953302  
LEE COUNTY - Safety upgrades to MS 145 Corridor

 GREGORY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
100 BRICKERTON STREET
COLUMBUS, MS  39701 $9,885,865.50

AWARDED

STP-9999-02(256) / 107493301  District 2
DISTRICT 2 - Bridge Preventive Maintenance on Various Routes
SUNBELT SEALING, INC.
710 S. FARISH STREET
JACKSON, MS  39201 $660,510.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $10,546,375.50
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23,681,936.35
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $34,228,311.85

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $30,620,757.35
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $235,504,909.22

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

IM-0010-01(151) / 107074301 
JACKSON COUNTY - Pavement Restoration on I-10 at the State Line

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	SEPTEMBER 2017

